Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Enclosures and Racks
1
© 2002-2025, AFL, all rights reserved. 0514, Revision 10, 24.03.25
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Harsh Environment Wall Enclosures
Features and Benefits

   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Harsh Environment Wall Enclosures
Ordering Information
STANDARD DENSITY (SD) COUPLER PANELS - SUPPLIED FITTED INTO ENCLOSURE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
FRE-BLANK Blank Panel
FRE-SC06H-FL1/6 SC/LCD, 6 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SC06H-AL1/6 SC/LCD, 6 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SC06H-AR1/6 SC/LCD, 6 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SC12D-FL1/12 SC/LCD, 12 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-12 Diagonal
FRE-SC12D-FL13/24 SC/LCD, 12 Port Flat Panel, Printing 13-24 Diagonal
FRE-SC12H-AL1/12 SC/LCD, 12 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Horizontal
FRE-SC12H-AR1/12 SC/LCD, 12 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Horizontal
FRE-SC12V-AL1/12 SC/LCD, 12 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Vertical
FRE-SC12V-AR1/12 SC/LCD, 12 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Vertical
FRE-SC12V-AR13/24 SC/LCD, 12 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 13-24 Vertical
FRE-SCD03H-FL1/6 SCD/LCQ, 3 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SCD03H-AL1/6 SCD/LCQ, 3 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SCD03H-AR1/6 SCD/LCQ, 3 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-SCD06D-FL1/12 SCD/LCQ, 6 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-12 Diagonal
FRE-SCD06D-FL13/24 SCD/LCQ, 6 Port Flat Panel, Printing 13-24 Diagonal
FRE-SCD06H-AL1/12 SCD/LCQ, 6 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Horizontal
FRE-SCD06H-AR1/12 SCD/LCQ, 6 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-12 Horizontal
FRE-ST06H-FL1/6 ST/FC, 6 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-ST06H-AL1/6 ST/FC, 6 Port Left Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-ST06H-AR1/6 ST/FC, 6 Port Right Facing Panel, Printing 1-6 Horizontal
FRE-ST12D-FL1/12 ST/FC, 12 Port Flat Panel, Printing 1-12 Diagonal
FRE-ST12D-FL13/24 ST/FC, 12 Port Flat Panel, Printing 13-24 Diagonal
Non-standard panel colours & numbering available, MOQ may apply. Contact AFL for more information
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Fibre Enclosures and Racks